
UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF MINI3-MINI4-PRIMA

mini prima 4-senior 1999 e precedenti

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 MIRABELLA SUSANNA 12/06/1998 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 14,400

2 RABAIOTTI IRENE 21/08/1998 S.G.SGEAM 2003 ASD (MILANO) 14,400

3 BETTINI ANDREA CHIARA 21/02/1996 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,350

4 ZAPPAROLI FRANCESCA 21/08/1997 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 14,200

5 CONTI VERONICA 27/08/1998 ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA) 14,200

6 DIMMITO DALILA 27/08/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 14,200

7 BOER MARTINA 15/10/1999 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 14,200

8 SERENA ELISABETTA 03/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA ARTISTICA MG2 (BRESCIA) 14,150

9 BONFIGLIUOLI GIULIA 04/09/1999 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 14,150

10 BIAGINI CHIARA 12/11/1996 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 14,100

11 GHERARDELLI CHIARA 29/12/1999 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 14,100

12 CHIOVATO MARINA 10/03/1999 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 14,050

13 ORSINI GIUNTINI LISA 18/12/1999 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 14,050

14 COSTANZINI CHIARA 03/05/1998 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 14,000

15 ANTONELLI FEDERICA 31/08/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,000

16 BURATTIN MARTINA 27/05/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,950

17 BARTOLUCCI LIVIA 17/06/1999 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 13,950

18 ADDABBO CATERINA 11/11/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 13,950

19 CIRRONIS IRENE 22/05/1999 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,850

20 PIZZOCCARO GIORGIA 20/07/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,850

21 POJER ELISA 02/12/1999 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO) 13,850

22 FIORANI LISA 29/10/1996 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 13,800

23 GRECO ILARIA 02/03/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,800

24 GUIDOTTI FRANCESCA 28/07/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,800

25 RENAI SILVIA 05/10/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,750

26 SOLAZZI MARGHERITA 25/07/1998 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,750

27 QUARANTA CAMILLA 29/06/1999 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,750

28 ROCCHETTI ALESSIA 27/12/1999 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 13,700
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29 FORNER GIULIA 01/12/1997 ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA) 13,650

30 LUNGHI ALESSIA 13/09/1999 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 13,600

31 BURATTI ELEONORA 04/09/1999 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 13,450

32 PUCCI DELLE STELLE AURORA 27/09/1999 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 13,450

33 GHIRIBELLI DIANA 19/05/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,350

34 PACCHIOLI ELISA 10/04/1997 ASD GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' (GENOVA) 13,300

35 FASSAN CATERINA 06/06/1997 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO) 13,300

36 ZENITI MONTSERRAT 21/06/1995 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,250

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 BIAGINI CHIARA 12/11/1996 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 14,150

2 PUCCI DELLE STELLE AURORA 27/09/1999 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,100

3 GHERARDELLI CHIARA 29/12/1999 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 14,050

4 SERENA ELISABETTA 03/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA ARTISTICA MG2 (BRESCIA) 13,900

5 BOER MARTINA 15/10/1999 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,900

6 ZAPPAROLI FRANCESCA 21/08/1997 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 13,850

7 FORNER GIULIA 01/12/1997 ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA) 13,850

8 POJER ELISA 02/12/1999 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO) 13,750

9 COSTANZINI CHIARA 03/05/1998 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 13,700

10 BURATTIN MARTINA 27/05/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,700

11 ADDABBO CATERINA 11/11/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 13,700

12 ORSINI GIUNTINI LISA 18/12/1999 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 13,700

13 RABAIOTTI IRENE 21/08/1998 S.G.SGEAM 2003 ASD (MILANO) 13,650

14 CONTI VERONICA 27/08/1998 ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA) 13,650

15 CHIOVATO MARINA 10/03/1999 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 13,650

16 BURATTI ELEONORA 04/09/1999 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 13,600

17 BARTOLUCCI LIVIA 17/06/1999 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 13,550

18 FIORANI LISA 29/10/1996 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 13,500

19 MIRABELLA SUSANNA 12/06/1998 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 13,500

20 GHIRIBELLI DIANA 19/05/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,450
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21 BONFIGLIUOLI GIULIA 04/09/1999 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 13,450

22 RENAI SILVIA 05/10/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,400

23 SOLAZZI MARGHERITA 25/07/1998 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,400

24 ANTONELLI FEDERICA 31/08/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,400

25 BETTINI ANDREA CHIARA 21/02/1996 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 13,350

26 ROCCHETTI ALESSIA 27/12/1999 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 13,300

27 QUARANTA CAMILLA 29/06/1999 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,250

28 PIZZOCCARO GIORGIA 20/07/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,100

29 DIMMITO DALILA 27/08/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,000

30 GRECO ILARIA 02/03/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 12,850

31 CIRRONIS IRENE 22/05/1999 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 12,850

32 PACCHIOLI ELISA 10/04/1997 ASD GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' (GENOVA) 12,700

33 FASSAN CATERINA 06/06/1997 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO) 12,400

34 GUIDOTTI FRANCESCA 28/07/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 12,300

35 ZENITI MONTSERRAT 21/06/1995 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,250

36 LUNGHI ALESSIA 13/09/1999 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 9,200

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 CHIOVATO MARINA 10/03/1999 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 14,350

2 RABAIOTTI IRENE 21/08/1998 S.G.SGEAM 2003 ASD (MILANO) 14,200

3 BOER MARTINA 15/10/1999 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 14,200

4 GHERARDELLI CHIARA 29/12/1999 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 14,150

5 GHIRIBELLI DIANA 19/05/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 14,100

6 SERENA ELISABETTA 03/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA ARTISTICA MG2 (BRESCIA) 14,100

7 MIRABELLA SUSANNA 12/06/1998 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 14,050

8 ORSINI GIUNTINI LISA 18/12/1999 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 14,050

9 BETTINI ANDREA CHIARA 21/02/1996 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,000

10 FIORANI LISA 29/10/1996 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 14,000

11 FORNER GIULIA 01/12/1997 ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA) 14,000

12 BURATTI ELEONORA 04/09/1999 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 14,000
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13 BONFIGLIUOLI GIULIA 04/09/1999 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 13,950

14 ADDABBO CATERINA 11/11/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 13,950

15 POJER ELISA 02/12/1999 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO) 13,950

16 BIAGINI CHIARA 12/11/1996 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 13,900

17 SOLAZZI MARGHERITA 25/07/1998 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,900

18 ZENITI MONTSERRAT 21/06/1995 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,850

19 RENAI SILVIA 05/10/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,850

20 BURATTIN MARTINA 27/05/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,850

21 ANTONELLI FEDERICA 31/08/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,850

22 LUNGHI ALESSIA 13/09/1999 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 13,850

23 ZAPPAROLI FRANCESCA 21/08/1997 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 13,800

24 COSTANZINI CHIARA 03/05/1998 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 13,800

25 GRECO ILARIA 02/03/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,700

26 GUIDOTTI FRANCESCA 28/07/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,700

27 CIRRONIS IRENE 22/05/1999 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,650

28 PIZZOCCARO GIORGIA 20/07/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,650

29 PACCHIOLI ELISA 10/04/1997 ASD GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' (GENOVA) 13,550

30 FASSAN CATERINA 06/06/1997 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO) 13,450

31 DIMMITO DALILA 27/08/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,450

32 PUCCI DELLE STELLE AURORA 27/09/1999 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 13,350

33 CONTI VERONICA 27/08/1998 ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA) 13,300

34 QUARANTA CAMILLA 29/06/1999 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,150

35 BARTOLUCCI LIVIA 17/06/1999 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 13,100

36 ROCCHETTI ALESSIA 27/12/1999 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 12,950

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 PUCCI DELLE STELLE AURORA 27/09/1999 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,650

2 SOLAZZI MARGHERITA 25/07/1998 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,550

3 LUNGHI ALESSIA 13/09/1999 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 14,500

4 MIRABELLA SUSANNA 12/06/1998 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 14,450
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5 RENAI SILVIA 05/10/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,400

6 ZAPPAROLI FRANCESCA 21/08/1997 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 14,400

7 BURATTIN MARTINA 27/05/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,400

8 FIORANI LISA 29/10/1996 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 14,350

9 CHIOVATO MARINA 10/03/1999 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 14,350

10 RABAIOTTI IRENE 21/08/1998 S.G.SGEAM 2003 ASD (MILANO) 14,300

11 GRECO ILARIA 02/03/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 14,300

12 GHIRIBELLI DIANA 19/05/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 14,300

13 BETTINI ANDREA CHIARA 21/02/1996 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,250

14 DIMMITO DALILA 27/08/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 14,250

15 GUIDOTTI FRANCESCA 28/07/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 14,200

16 ORSINI GIUNTINI LISA 18/12/1999 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 14,200

17 GHERARDELLI CHIARA 29/12/1999 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 14,200

18 FORNER GIULIA 01/12/1997 ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA) 14,150

19 SERENA ELISABETTA 03/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA ARTISTICA MG2 (BRESCIA) 14,150

20 ANTONELLI FEDERICA 31/08/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,150

21 BONFIGLIUOLI GIULIA 04/09/1999 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 14,150

22 BOER MARTINA 15/10/1999 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 14,150

23 BARTOLUCCI LIVIA 17/06/1999 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 14,100

24 BIAGINI CHIARA 12/11/1996 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 14,000

25 QUARANTA CAMILLA 29/06/1999 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 14,000

26 BURATTI ELEONORA 04/09/1999 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 14,000

27 POJER ELISA 02/12/1999 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO) 13,850

28 FASSAN CATERINA 06/06/1997 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO) 13,750

29 CONTI VERONICA 27/08/1998 ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA) 13,700

30 COSTANZINI CHIARA 03/05/1998 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 13,550

31 CIRRONIS IRENE 22/05/1999 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,550

32 ROCCHETTI ALESSIA 27/12/1999 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 13,500

33 ADDABBO CATERINA 11/11/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 13,450

34 PIZZOCCARO GIORGIA 20/07/1999 ZELIG '84 GYM A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,400

35 ZENITI MONTSERRAT 21/06/1995 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,100

36 PACCHIOLI ELISA 10/04/1997 ASD GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' (GENOVA) 12,800
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